ROLL°'N-LOCK"

2012 ISUZU D-MAX DOUBLE CAB
PRODUCT CODE: LG247M

€e1:] ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover

z

ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover
e} ROLL 1 LOCK Tonneau Cover >l ROLKI N-LOCK Tonneau Cover
Bl  Rolli LOCK pokrovom =8 ROLO E FECHADURA COBERTURA DE TONNEAU

Cc

N

ROLL a LOCK kryt zavazadlového prostoru ROLL si de a bloca Tonneau Cover

ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Cover PYIIOH N NMOKPbITUE TONNEAU 3AMKA

@)
A

2

M BROODJE-N-SLOT de Dekking van Tonneau 81 ROLL A LOCK kryt batoZinového priestoru
RO-N-LOCK Tonneau kansi ROLL IN LOCK Tonneau Cover

F

Py
m
)

ROULEAU ET LOCK Tonneau Cover RUEDE y la CERRADURA Tonneau Cubieta

O
m

[92]
m

ROLLEN sie und SCHLOB Tonneau Kappe ROLL-N-LOCK Tonneau Tacker

G

Py

K&dAuwn Tonneau péAog-v-KAEIAAPIQN

—
Py

RULO-N-LOCK Tonneau Kapak

C
>

gl ROLL és LOCK platofedél ROLL i 3amok kpuwikn Tonneau

>
Py

= A
HESEEOHEEBEEREHE

Sl Rulla og Leesa Tonneau Kéapa IdolF g ctonneauds) Gfiad J sl

il ROTOLO e SERRATURA Tonneau Coperta

=

TonneauyniT Wyl U -w7-N-1Y

SEPTEMBER 6, 2012




PARTS LIST

Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty. Item Part Name Qty.
A | Housing 1 G | 5/16" Socket Cap Screw| 6 M | #8 Tek Screw 5
B Track 2 H 5/16" Lock Washer 6 N Flat Head Lid Screw 2
C Tailgate Extrusion 1 I Cargo Nut 2 0 1/4-20 x 1" Bolt 2
D | Cargo Shield 1 ] #10-24 Screw 2 P Allen Wrench 1
E | Drain Tube 2 K | 1/4-20 x 3/8" Screw 4 Q | Vinyl Protectant 1
F | (U) Bed Clamp 6 L Black Rubber Washer 4

C D]
F
G| 1] J | K] L |
(s}
TP | e

()

3mm
(SN —

13mm
SN\

pg 2




1]

LHS = RHS

2]

LHS = RHS

/ /@W

pg 3




LHS = RHS

4]

LHS = RHS

5]




AR,

ninin

nin




7]

LHS = RHS







N
pg 8

|

[

|

[

i
Y
i

\

i

\/,w.\s\

.

\\% i Wwv )

p @ | /@@
|
/,

LHS = RHS

10]
]




12

LHS = RHS

Pg 9




	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

